LASTAS A/S

Energivej 35 . DK-8722 Hedensted . Danmark
Motorvej /Autobahn E45 . Afkarsel /Abfahrt 58

E-mail: lastas@lastas.dk

www.lastas.dk

Various NORDIC ABEN TRAILER, Open

Tel +45 72198000 » Fax +45 72 19 80 01

Registration

Year 2012

Reg. date 23-02-2012

Chassis no.
UH9S2340011NT1049

Ref. no. ONT1049

Tyres

% Back 50%

Dimensions laks.385/65 R 22.5
Dimensions 2aks.385/65 R 22.5

Weight
Loading
Total weight
Net weight

Dimensions

Internal height
Internal width
Internal length

Lastas Trucks Danmark A/S

Energivej 35

8722 Hedensted

Seelger

Lastas A/S

info@lastas.dk
+45 72 19 80 00

28590
34000
5410

1300,00
2484,00
10403,00

Brakes
Disk brake

Suspension
Aksel 1, air
Aksel 2, air

Basis

Type
Aksel

Semi-Trailers
2
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